
30.-31.07.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

14. Ranglistenturnier Alsfeld Sommermatch Bianchi Cup
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 Open 480-35 480-47 474-36 480-48 1914-166
2 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 Open 478-38 480-42 476-23 480-48 1914-151
3 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Open 476-34 480-45 468-24 480-48 1904-151
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Metallic 472-26 471-32 468-32 480-48 1891-138
5 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin Open 476-36 476-29 474-25 460-46 1886-136
6 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Open 473-30 480-39 472-30 460-46 1885-145
7 Muttonen, Janne PN13939 Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat Open 464-25 468-29 458-27 470-47 1860-128
8 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Metallic 469-23 466-26 451-17 470-47 1856-113
9 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Prod.Optics 462-23 475-26 468-20 440-44 1845-113

10 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 470-23 463-25 437-19 470-47 1840-114
11 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Prod.Optics 442-15 458-20 445-18 390-39 1735-092
12 Lössl, Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. KK Open 421-18 455-18 418-15 430-43 1724-094
13 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. Open Mod. 433-11 415-17 437-12 410-41 1695-081
14 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Metallic 424-14 444-14 443-16 380-38 1691-082
15 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 04 e.V. Metallic 410-14 346-04 288-00 330-33 1374-051
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30.-31.07.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

14. Ranglistenturnier Alsfeld Sommermatch Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Lössl, Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 421-18 455-18 418-15 430-43 1.724-094
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30.-31.07.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

14. Ranglistenturnier Alsfeld Sommermatch Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 472-26 471-32 468-32 480-48 1.891-138
2 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 469-23 466-26 451-17 470-47 1.856-113
3 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 470-23 463-25 437-19 470-47 1.840-114
4 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 424-14 444-14 443-16 380-38 1.691-082
5 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 410-14 346-04 288-00 330-33 1.374-051
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30.-31.07.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

14. Ranglistenturnier Alsfeld Sommermatch Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Open Modified)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 433-11 415-17 437-12 410-41 1.695-081
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30.-31.07.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

14. Ranglistenturnier Alsfeld Sommermatch Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Open)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 480-35 480-47 474-36 480-48 1.914-166
2 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 478-38 480-42 476-23 480-48 1.914-151
3 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 476-34 480-45 468-24 480-48 1.904-151
4 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 476-36 476-29 474-25 460-46 1.886-136
5 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 473-30 480-39 472-30 460-46 1.885-145
6 Muttonen, Janne PN13939 Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat 464-25 468-29 458-27 470-47 1.860-128
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30.-31.07.2021 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

14. Ranglistenturnier Alsfeld Sommermatch Bianchi Cup
Bianchi Cup (Production Optics)

3.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 462-23 475-26 468-20 440-44 1.845-113
2 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 442-15 458-20 445-18 390-39 1.735-092
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